
2024 PRELIMINARY EXAMINATION TIMETABLE –WEEK 8/9 Term 3    VENUE: MPC  

ALL EXAMS WILL BE IN THE MPC UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED                        ALL STUDENTS TO BE PRESENT FOR EXAMS 15 MINUTES PRIOR TO THE EXAM 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 Monday 9 Sept Tuesday 10 Sept Wednesday 11 Sept. Thursday 12 Sept. Friday 13 Sept.  
 
 
 
 
AM 

English Standard  
 
9.00- 10.45  
 
English Advanced  
 
9.00- 10.45  
 
 
 

Earth and Environmental 
Science  
9.00-11.05 
Legal Studies  
9.00-11.05 
Physics  
9.00-11.05 
 
 
 
 

Mathematics Standard  
9.00-11.10 
 
 
 
Mathematics Adv  
 9.00-11.10 
 
 
 

Economics  
9.00-11.05 
 
PDHPE  
9.00-11.05 
 
 
 
 
 

Chemistry  
9.00-11.05 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

      
 
PM 

 
 
 
 
 

Dance 
12.30-1.35 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  Textiles & Design 
12.30-2.35 
Visual Arts 
12.30-1.35  
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Week 10 Term 3: Book an appointment with your teacher for  

• Music Practical examination 
• Chinese Continuers-listening/speaking, Chinese Beginners-listening/speaking 

 Monday 16 Sept. Tuesday 17 Sept Wednesday 18 Sept. Thursday 19 Sept. Friday 20 Sept. 
 
 
 
 
AM 

Business Studies  
 
9.00-11.05 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Maths Extension  
9.00-11.10 
Society and Culture  
9.00-11.05 
 
 
 
 
 

Biology 
9.00-11.05 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Ancient History 
 
9.00-11.05 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Business Services  
9.00-11.05 
Modern History 
9.00-11.05 
Geography 
9.00-11.05 
Music Aural 
9.00-10.15 
Venue: B20 
 
 

      
 
PM 

 
CAFS  
12.30-2.35 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

  
 
 
 
 

Chinese Continuers 
(written) 
12.30-2.35 
Chinese Beginners 
(written) 
12.30-2.35 
Chinese in context  
(written, listening, speaking) 
12.30-2.35 
Venue: B4 
Cookery  
12.30-2.35 
Drama  
12.30-1.35 


